

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...नरेश कुमार...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...2/15/13...को निर्गत
किया जाता है...

13/04/21
कार्यालय अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

CM
13-04-21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2496

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-	Costs	of	Road &		
	CD	work	from	Chauri-	
	Kharra	Road	to	Kujari	
	toli	(Aala	tola. Road.		
	Under	MMSSy	(Gen).		
N/Agency:-	Sri	Nirmal	Kr.		
	Prasad.				
A. No:-	84-SBD	/2021-22			
A. rate:-	15.55	% Below.			
Date of Start:-	12.01.2022				
Date of Completion:-	12.01.2023				
Work done					
① PIV & boring	of	working			
Bench mark	Pillars				
	do	elg.			
Qty =	03	Nos.			
② clearing & grubbing					
Road land	(By	Planned			
Means)	do	elg.			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6.)	piv Rec M/s				
(17)	grade	km	2		
	200 m Stone				
	— do —			Elg.	
(i)	km Stone —	02 Nos.			
	@ R.	2364.43/Nos.	R.	4729.00	
(ii)	200 m post —	01 Nos.			
	@ R.	626.39/Nos.	R.	626.39	
(7.)	piv & heavy	Legs			
(22)	to Project Sign				
	Board heavy				
	— do —			Elg.	
	Qty =	03 Nos	videl.	(5)	
	@ R.	10886.51/Nos.	R.	32660.00	
(8)	Elg in excavation				
(23)	bar band & ds				
	Structure —			Elg.	
	Qty =	59.60 m ³	videl.	(2)	
	@ R.	283.94/m ³	R.	16923.00	
(9.)	piv M/s grade as				
(24)	levelly coarse				
	— do —			Elg.	
	Qty =	9.17 m ³	videl.	(2)	
	@ R.	5760.10/m ³	R.	52820.00	
				/	

Total = R. 2289845.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P.W. P.C.C. 1 st & 2 nd grade					
(25) in Substructure					
do					
Qty = 67.48 m ³ width (3)					
@ R. 65 58.44/m ³ R.					442564.00
(11) P.W. & Contig. R.C.C. Pipe					
(26) N.P.s for Culvert					
do					
Qty = 15.00 m width (3)					
@ R. 38 27.68/m R.					57414.00
(12) Painting on parapet					
(27) Wall two coats					
do					
Qty = 41.28 m ² width (3)					
@ R. 102.25/m ² R.					4221.00
Total = R. 277404.00					
Add @ 12% 6.57 (H) R.					335285.00
Add @ 1% Lc (H) R.					27940.00
Add S. fee (H) R.					29269.00
Total = R. 318608.00					
Less @ 15.55% below spec Ag (-)					495507.00
					47490.00
Total = R. 2688168.00					
					2691031.00

Continuation

29/8/23

28/08/2023

JR